
 Llenas Timetable 2020-21 Term 1  

 8:55-
9:30 

9:30-
10:00 

10:00-
10:30 

10:30-
11:00 

11:00- 
11:30 
 

11:30-
12:00 
 

       12:00-1:00 1:00-1:30 1:30-
2:00 

2:00-2:30 2:30-3:00 3:00-3:15 

M     O.T 
activities  

Registration  Bucket  

 

 

Snack and 
Break 

 

Literacy      Art 
 

 
 

   Break 

 

 

Lunch  Registration          Enrichment   Tac Pac 

 

 

Circle Home time 

T
u 

    O.T 
activities  

Registration  Math  Snack and 
Break 

 

Literacy  Music 
 

 

Break 
 

 
 

        
Lunch  
 

Social  
Story 

 

Bucket Topic light Sensory 
room 

Circle  Home time  

W O.T 
activities  

Registration  Math  Snack and 
Break 

 

 Literacy Let’s 
connect 

Break 

 

 
 

Lunch  Registration P.E Dark Sensory 

  
Circle Home time  

T
h 

   O.T 
activities   

Registration  Math 
 

 

Snack and 
Break 

 

Literacy 

 

Peer play 

 

Break 
 

 
 
 

Lunch  Registration Bucket Topic Invictus      
sensory 

 

 

Circle Home time  

F    O.T  
Activities  

Registration 
 

  
 

Snack & 
Break 

              Swimming Story 
 

Break 

 

 
 

Lunch Registration     Let’s 
Connect 

  

 
 

Tac Pac 

 
 

Circle Home time  

 


